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Department/Facility

Contract
Number

Current
Contract
Amount

Spending to
Date

Contract
Start Date

Contract
End Date

Contract Description

Contract Type

Original Contract
Approved/Filed
Date

SUNY at Albany

T004537

$224,678.00

$216,595.50

12/17/2012

06/01/2019

DESIGN SERVICES FOR LIGHTING M

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

12/20/2012

SUNY at Albany

T005217

$532,775.90

$524,067.28

08/01/2016

12/31/2019

CATEGORY 3 MEP, COMM, ENERGY,

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

07/22/2016

SUNY at Albany

T220046

$3,500,000.00

$38,128.60

01/01/2023

12/31/2025

CAT 2 MEP ENGINEERING SERVICES

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/26/2023

SUNY at Albany

T190131

$281,332.00

$149,589.90

10/15/2019

10/14/2022

ARCHITECTURAL/ENGINEERING TERM

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

11/01/2019

College at Fredonia

T000301

$60,990.00

$60,990.00

01/30/2017

01/31/2018

PROJECT #051006 - DESIGN SERVI

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/26/2017

College at Fredonia

T000234

$38,197.50

$29,758.00

02/22/2013

08/30/2013

PRESIDENT'S RESIDENCE AIR COND

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/01/2013

College at Fredonia

D000122

$307,043.91

$291,209.45

02/02/2022

04/30/2024

Design services to upgrade HVAC air distribution
system at LoGrasso Hall project #051039

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

02/24/2022

College at Oneonta

T990227

$49,058.00

$48,412.58

02/01/2011

12/01/2012

ENGINEERING SYSTEMS DESIGN AND
COMPLETE CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS &

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/17/2011

SUNY at Binghamton

T300427

$256,922.30
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$243,094.95

04/16/2018

10/30/2020

SCIENCE III CHILLER PLANT

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/11/2018




SUNY at Binghamton

T300136

$104,297.00

$99,373.78

05/24/2012

09/27/2014

COMMISSIONING SVCS DICKINSON H

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

05/25/2012

SUNY at Binghamton

T300480

$94,503.90

$94,503.90

04/18/2019

03/01/2021

DESIGN HINMAN BOILERS ACDEMIC

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/09/2019

SUNY at Binghamton

T300193

$1,329,985.00

$1,329,985.00

05/01/2013

07/31/2013

SMART ENERGY BUILDING - MECHAN

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/26/2013

SUNY at Binghamton

D200057

$885,300.00

$262,597.92

08/24/2023

08/23/2028

Design services Chenango Room Science |
Binghamton Campus

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

08/24/2023

SUNY at Binghamton

T300479

$236,500.00

$226,709.72

04/22/2019

12/29/2023

DESIGN ACADEMIC B COOLING TOWE

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

04/12/2019

SUNY at Binghamton

T300524

$104,935.00

$64,260.50

01/13/2020

03/12/2024

WELCOME CENTER: COMISSARY: E/C

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

01/04/2020

SUNY at Binghamton

T300452

$516,167.00

$505,837.53

09/24/2018

07/29/2022

MEP DESIGN SCI II TOWER

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

09/14/2018

SUNY at Binghamton

T300400

$586,400.00

$559,736.62

06/19/2017

07/31/2021

48 CORLISS RENOVATION AND ADDI

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

06/11/2017

SUNY at Binghamton

T300579

$319,825.52

$267,483.27

04/04/2022

11/03/2024

SCIENCE III CRITICAL MAINTENAN

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

03/25/2022

SUNY at Binghamton

T300547

$78,574.18

$78,574.18

03/04/2021

12/26/2022

RFQ COMMISSIONING SCIENCEII T

Contracts Not
Subject to OSC
Pre-Audit

02/22/2021

College at New Paltz

D991515

$300,000.00
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$0.00

10/31/2023

10/31/2026

Backdrop term mechanical electrical & plumbing
engineering services SUNY New Paltz Ulster
County

Consultant -
Architect,
Engineering And
Appraisal Related
Services

03/15/2024




DESIGN SERVICES FOR ADDITIONAL

Contracts Not

College at Potsdam T000554 $264,800.00| $259,358.66(03/01/2012 |05/01/2013 CHILLER CAPACITY Subject t.o 0OSC 03/05/2012
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
COMMISSIONING SERVICES FOR .
College at Potsdam T000489 $29,371.15 $29,371.15/(06/01/2010 |12/31/2013 COMBINED HEAT AND POWER PLANT Subject ‘Fo OSC 10/03/2011
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
College at Oswego T000443 $66,000.00 $66,000.00/(12/18/2017 |12/31/2020 |PROJECT 100143, PEDESTRIAN PAT Subject to OSC 01/09/2018
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
College at Brockport T22032C $46,000.00 $22,500.00/(01/01/2023 |[12/31/2025 |BACKDROP TERM Subject to OSC 06/07/2023
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
College at Brockport T181832 $88,200.00 $88,200.00/(02/06/2019 |06/30/2021 |DESIGN FOR CARBON MONOXIDE DET Subject to OSC 04/09/2019
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
College at Brockport T18219C $434,598.72/| $405,398.7204/01/2019 |04/30/2023 ||[BACKDROP TERM AGREEMENT Subject to OSC 11/06/2019
Pre-Audit
New York State Contracts Not
Statutory College - T012325 $35,910.00 $32,283.05/(08/20/2012 ||04/01/2015 |PN19169 LG ANIMAL SURGERY HVAC Subject to OSC 10/24/2012
Cornell University Pre-Audit
Consultant -
New York State Design services for IT cabling & equipment Architect,
Statutory College - D014412 $72,214.00 $0.0003/29/2024 05/22/2026 |upgrades Wing Hall Cornell University Tompkins |Engineering And  |03/19/2024
Cornell University County Appraisal Related
Services
New York State Contracts Not
Statutory College - T011892 $42,305.00 $39,955.84/(02/24/2022 |01/12/2023 341013 GNVA RAW PRODUCTS BUILD Subject to OSC 02/08/2022
Cornell University Pre-Audit
New York State Contracts Not
Statutory College - TO11731 $240,992.00| $227,340.55/06/07/2021 |11/07/2023 |[341014 GENEVA BARTON LABORATOR Subject to OSC 06/02/2021
Cornell University Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
College at Cortland T000715 $98,080.00 $91,200.90/(08/11/2017 |[12/31/2019 |CONSULTANT SERVICES FOR COREY Subject to OSC 10/18/2017
Pre-Audit
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Contracts Not

College at Cortland T000736 $147,309.00| $140,866.77/(01/08/2019 |[12/31/2020 ||[PARK CENTER ICE ARENA REPAIRS Subject to OSC 02/28/2019
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
AE BACKDROP TERM AGREEMENT SUNY | Architect,
SUNY at Buffalo DOC1105 $277,069.20| $277,069.20|08/15/2008 (12/31/2011 Engineering And 02/11/2011
BUFFALO .
Appraisal Related
Services
DESIGN SERVICES - PROJECT 2010-145 Contracts Not
SUNY at Buffalo T000365 $136,882.00| $136,882.00(07/21/2010 |03/15/2011 |BAKER CHILLED WATER PLANT - CHILLED |Subject to OSC 09/21/2010
WATER LOOP - FLOW ANALYSIS Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Buffalo T000337 $59,320.00 $59,320.001{05/25/2010 |06/30/2013 ZKOI(I;/éE/;gL SPRINKLER SYSTEM PROJECT Subject to OSC 12/16/2011
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Buffalo T300028 $540,285.84| $499,261.30|07/01/2014 |06/30/2017 |CONSULTANT TERM AGREEMENT - EN Subject to OSC 08/14/2014
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Buffalo T300044 $446,160.00/| $446,160.00/06/01/2018 |03/15/2020 ||[PROJECT 2017-048 BOILER REPLAC Subject to OSC 07/18/2018
Pre-Audit
CONSULTANT TERM AGREEMENT - Contracts Not
SUNY at Buffalo T500006 $1.00 $0.00/(05/09/2011 105/08/2014 ||ARCHITECTURAL & ENGINEERING Subject to OSC 06/21/2011
SERVICES Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Buffalo T300038 $236,788.04| $236,068.54|07/01/2017 |03/15/2021 |PROJECT 2017-176 CONSULTANT TE Subject to OSC 07/19/2017
Pre-Audit
Contracts Not
SUNY at Buffalo T300059 $268,969.68|| $228,349.57/06/01/2020 (12/31/2024 ||[CONSULTANT TERM AGREEMENT/PROJ Subject to OSC 06/16/2020
Pre-Audit
Consultant -
Backdrop design & study support services term Architect,
SUNY at Buffalo D000052 $3,500,000.00 $10,098.00/(07/01/2023 |06/30/2026 . Engineering And 09/22/2023
agreement SUNY Buffalo Erie County .
Appraisal Related
Services
. Contracts Not
%ﬂj;s'igpmw Medical | 1550025 $120,719.90| $120,719.60(02/15/2011 [06/30/2012 |ADD'L DESIGN SERVICES Subjectto OSC | 11/14/2011
Pre-Audit
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SUNY - Upstate Medical

PROJECT # 689.1 - 689.4 WH 2ND FLOOR

Contracts Not

University T502835 §49,227.02|  $49,227.0210/01/2010 |06/26/2012 | i T Gy Subject to OSC 10/18/2010
Pre-Audit
. Contracts Not
ISJU.NY - Upstate Medical |10 $37.858.00|  $35,965.10|07/10/2007 |04/30/2009 |FEASIBILITY STUDY Subject to OSC 06/09/2009
niversity .
Pre-Audit
. Contracts Not
ISJE}\VI;SIF pstate Medical | 1.5 ¢+ 4 $63.391.00|  $60.463.35|10/01/2010 |06/30/2013 |PROJECT #585.03.1 DLAR SCID MOUSE Subject to OSC 10/18/2010
y Pre-Audit
. Contracts Not
%ﬂ}j;fpsmte Medical |.1550056 $70,187.69|  $70,187.69[03/02/2012 |11/02/2013 |PROJECT 708 BIOTECH COMMISSION Subject to OSC  |06/21/2012
y Pre-Audit
. Contracts Not
%ﬂg;fpsmte Medical |.1.550559 $128.390.00| $125.599.60|10/24/2018 |01/31/2022 |PROJECT #1023 INSTITUTE FOR CL Subject to OSC 10/25/2018
y Pre-Audit
. Contracts Not
ISJUNY - Upstate Medical |55, $85,000.00 $0.00 [04/04/2024 09/26/2025 |PROJECT 151180/1471 CH BOILER Subject to OSC  |04/04/2024
niversity .
Pre-Audit
College at Purch T150609 $95.952.20|  $73.292.56|09/12/2011 |12/31/2012 |ENGINEERING SVCS FOR HVAC STUDY FOR gotr:'t ra: tts I\(I)ostc 09/23/2011
ollege at Furchase 725 T MUSIC, NAT SCI & SOC SCI BLDGS (C150609) | 21¢ct 1o
Pre-Audit
State Education Contracts Not
> T012632 $49.999.00|  $45.750.00(01/01/2016 |03/31/2017 |ENGERY PERFORMANCE REVIEW Subject to OSC 03/10/2016
cpartment Pre-Audit
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