Open Book New York Office of the State Comptroller Thomas P. DiNapoli, State Comptroller Displaying all Contracts for M E ENGINEERING PC

Department/Facility	Contract Number	Current Contract Amount	Spending to Date	Contract Start Date	Contract End Date	Contract Description	Contract Type	Original Contract Approved/Filed Date
SUNY at Albany	T004537	\$224,678.00	\$216,595.50	12/17/2012	06/01/2019	DESIGN SERVICES FOR LIGHTING M	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/20/2012
SUNY at Albany	T005217	\$532,775.90	\$524,067.28	08/01/2016	12/31/2019	CATEGORY 3 MEP, COMM, ENERGY,	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/22/2016
SUNY at Albany	T220046	\$3,500,000.00	\$38,128.60	01/01/2023	12/31/2025	CAT 2 MEP ENGINEERING SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/26/2023
SUNY at Albany	T190131	\$281,332.00	\$149,589.90	10/15/2019	10/14/2022	ARCHITECTURAL/ENGINEERING TERM	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/01/2019
College at Fredonia	T000301	\$60,990.00	\$60,990.00	01/30/2017	01/31/2018	PROJECT #051006 - DESIGN SERVI	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/26/2017
College at Fredonia	T000234	\$38,197.50	\$29,758.00	02/22/2013	08/30/2013	PRESIDENT'S RESIDENCE AIR COND	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/01/2013
College at Fredonia	D000122	\$307,043.91	\$291,209.45	02/02/2022	04/30/2024	Design services to upgrade HVAC air distribution system at LoGrasso Hall project #051039	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	02/24/2022
College at Oneonta	T990227	\$49,058.00	\$48,412.58	02/01/2011	12/01/2012	ENGINEERING SYSTEMS DESIGN AND COMPLETE CONSTRUCTION DRAWINGS &	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/17/2011
SUNY at Binghamton	T300427	\$256,922.30	\$243,094.95	04/16/2018	10/30/2020	SCIENCE III CHILLER PLANT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/11/2018

Page 1 of 5 - May 18, 2024 - 01:47 AM.

SUNY at Binghamton	T300136	\$104,297.00	\$99,373.78	05/24/2012	09/27/2014	COMMISSIONING SVCS DICKINSON H	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	05/25/2012
SUNY at Binghamton	T300480	\$94,503.90	\$94,503.90	04/18/2019	03/01/2021	DESIGN HINMAN BOILERS ACDEMIC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/09/2019
SUNY at Binghamton	T300193	\$1,329,985.00	\$1,329,985.00	05/01/2013	07/31/2013	SMART ENERGY BUILDING - MECHAN	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/26/2013
SUNY at Binghamton	D200057	\$885,300.00	\$262,597.92	08/24/2023	08/23/2028	Design services Chenango Room Science I Binghamton Campus	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	08/24/2023
SUNY at Binghamton	T300479	\$236,500.00	\$226,709.72	04/22/2019	12/29/2023	DESIGN ACADEMIC B COOLING TOWE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/12/2019
SUNY at Binghamton	T300524	\$104,935.00	\$64,260.50	01/13/2020	03/12/2024	WELCOME CENTER: COMISSARY: E/C	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/04/2020
SUNY at Binghamton	T300452	\$516,167.00	\$505,837.53	09/24/2018	07/29/2022	MEP DESIGN SCI II TOWER	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/14/2018
SUNY at Binghamton	T300400	\$586,400.00	\$559,736.62	06/19/2017	07/31/2021	48 CORLISS RENOVATION AND ADDI	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/11/2017
SUNY at Binghamton	T300579	\$319,825.52	\$267,483.27	04/04/2022	11/03/2024	SCIENCE III CRITICAL MAINTENAN	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/25/2022
SUNY at Binghamton	T300547	\$78,574.18	\$78,574.18	03/04/2021	12/26/2022	RFQ COMMISSIONING SCIENCE II T	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/22/2021
College at New Paltz	D991515	\$300,000.00	\$0.00	10/31/2023	10/31/2026	Backdrop term mechanical electrical & plumbing engineering services SUNY New Paltz Ulster County	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	03/15/2024

College at Potsdam	T000554	\$264,800.00	\$259,358.66	03/01/2012	05/01/2013	DESIGN SERVICES FOR ADDITIONAL CHILLER CAPACITY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/05/2012
College at Potsdam	T000489	\$29,371.15	\$29,371.15	06/01/2010	12/31/2013	COMMISSIONING SERVICES FOR COMBINED HEAT AND POWER PLANT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/03/2011
College at Oswego	T000443	\$66,000.00	\$66,000.00	12/18/2017	12/31/2020	PROJECT 100143, PEDESTRIAN PAT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	01/09/2018
College at Brockport	T22032C	\$46,000.00	\$22,500.00	01/01/2023	12/31/2025	BACKDROP TERM	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/07/2023
College at Brockport	T181832	\$88,200.00	\$88,200.00	02/06/2019	06/30/2021	DESIGN FOR CARBON MONOXIDE DET	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/09/2019
College at Brockport	T18219C	\$434,598.72	\$405,398.72	04/01/2019	04/30/2023	BACKDROP TERM AGREEMENT	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/06/2019
New York State Statutory College - Cornell University	T012325	\$35,910.00	\$32,283.05	08/20/2012	04/01/2015	PN19169 LG ANIMAL SURGERY HVAC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/24/2012
New York State Statutory College - Cornell University	D014412	\$72,214.00	\$0.00	03/29/2024	05/22/2026	Design services for IT cabling & equipment upgrades Wing Hall Cornell University Tompkins County	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	03/19/2024
New York State Statutory College - Cornell University	T011892	\$42,305.00	\$39,955.84	02/24/2022	01/12/2023	341013 GNVA RAW PRODUCTS BUILD	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/08/2022
New York State Statutory College - Cornell University	T011731	\$240,992.00	\$227,340.55	06/07/2021	11/07/2023	341014 GENEVA BARTON LABORATOR	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/02/2021
College at Cortland	T000715	\$98,080.00	\$91,200.90	08/11/2017	12/31/2019	CONSULTANT SERVICES FOR COREY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/18/2017

College at Cortland	T000736	\$147,309.00	\$140,866.77	01/08/2019	12/31/2020	PARK CENTER ICE ARENA REPAIRS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	02/28/2019
SUNY at Buffalo	D0C1105	\$277,069.20	\$277,069.20	08/15/2008	12/31/2011	AE BACKDROP TERM AGREEMENT SUNY BUFFALO	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	02/11/2011
SUNY at Buffalo	T000365	\$136,882.00	\$136,882.00	07/21/2010	03/15/2011	DESIGN SERVICES - PROJECT 2010-145 BAKER CHILLED WATER PLANT - CHILLED WATER LOOP - FLOW ANALYSIS	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/21/2010
SUNY at Buffalo	T000337	\$59,320.00	\$59,320.00	05/25/2010	06/30/2013	KIMBALL SPRINKLER SYSTEM PROJECT 2008-180	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	12/16/2011
SUNY at Buffalo	T300028	\$540,285.84	\$499,261.30	07/01/2014	06/30/2017	CONSULTANT TERM AGREEMENT - EN	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	08/14/2014
SUNY at Buffalo	T300044	\$446,160.00	\$446,160.00	06/01/2018	03/15/2020	PROJECT 2017-048 BOILER REPLAC	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/18/2018
SUNY at Buffalo	T500006	\$1.00	\$0.00	05/09/2011	05/08/2014	CONSULTANT TERM AGREEMENT - ARCHITECTURAL & ENGINEERING SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/21/2011
SUNY at Buffalo	T300038	\$236,788.04	\$236,068.54	07/01/2017	03/15/2021	PROJECT 2017-176 CONSULTANT TE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	07/19/2017
SUNY at Buffalo	T300059	\$268,969.68	\$228,349.57	06/01/2020	12/31/2024	CONSULTANT TERM AGREEMENT/PROJ	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/16/2020
SUNY at Buffalo	D000052	\$3,500,000.00	\$10,098.00	07/01/2023	06/30/2026	Backdrop design & study support services term agreement SUNY Buffalo Erie County	Consultant - Architect, Engineering And Appraisal Related Services	09/22/2023
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	T550025	\$120,719.90	\$120,719.60	02/15/2011	06/30/2012	ADD'L DESIGN SERVICES	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	11/14/2011

SUNY - Upstate Medical University	T502835	\$49,227.02	\$49,227.02	10/01/2010	06/26/2012	PROJECT # 689.1 - 689.4 WH 2ND FLOOR AND FAN TOWER	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/18/2010
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	T502228	\$37,858.00	\$35,965.10	07/10/2007	04/30/2009	FEASIBILITY STUDY	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/09/2009
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	T502834	\$63,391.00	\$60,463.35	10/01/2010	06/30/2013	PROJECT #585.03.1 DLAR SCID MOUSE	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/18/2010
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	T550056	\$70,187.69	\$70,187.69	03/02/2012	11/02/2013	PROJECT 708 BIOTECH COMMISSION	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	06/21/2012
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	T550259	\$128,390.00	\$125,599.60	10/24/2018	01/31/2022	PROJECT #1023 INSTITUTE FOR CL	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	10/25/2018
SUNY - Upstate Medical University	T550371	\$85,000.00	\$0.00	04/04/2024	09/26/2025	PROJECT 151180/1471 CH BOILER	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	04/04/2024
College at Purchase	T150609	\$95,952.20	\$73,292.56	09/12/2011	12/31/2012	ENGINEERING SVCS FOR HVAC STUDY FOR MUSIC, NAT SCI & SOC SCI BLDGS (C150609)	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	09/23/2011
State Education Department	T012632	\$49,999.00	\$45,750.00	01/01/2016	03/31/2017	ENGERY PERFORMANCE REVIEW	Contracts Not Subject to OSC Pre-Audit	03/10/2016